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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews .

9.30
10.20
11. 0
11.20

Music While You Work
Devotional Service
For My Lad
The Home Front11.36 From the Talkies: Favour-ite Ballads
0 Lunch muste (12.15 and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta |8.0 Light and Bright3.30 Classical Hour4.30 Cafe Music
4.46 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-~DON NEWS, followed by list ofnames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine "With the BoysOverseas" at 10.15 this evening)6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.10. "Famous Trials"; Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity featureArthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orctrastra,
Bacchanale (from "Samson and
Delilah’) (Saint-Saens)7.48 Great Parliamentarians:
Keir Hardie (BBC production)8.17 Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano),Scherzo (Midsummer Night’sDream), Mendelssohn, arr.
Rachmaninoff), Prelude in B
Minor, Op, 32, No. 10 (Rach-maninoff)
8,25 From the Studio: Bertha
Rawlinson’s Troubadours, .
"Ships of Aready," "A Black-bird Singing," "As Torrents inSummer" (Michael Head),
"Songs My Mother Taught Me’(Dvorak)8.35 Fritz Kreisler (violin),
Mazurka in A Minor (Chopin-kreisler), Waltz, Op. 39, No,
15 (Brahms, arr. Hoehstein)8.41 From the Studio: Bertha
Rawlinson’s Troubadours,"Silent Night" (Gruber), "ACarol" (James Lyon), "Deck theHall" (trad.), "O Little Town of
Bethlehem" (L, Redner)8.53 Salon Orchestra,
Solveig’s Song, Norwegian DanceNo. 2 (Grisg)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,Music from the Movies
9.31 "I Live Again"9.57 Hans Bund and GeorgHaentzschel (piano),
"Antelopes" (Uhlemann)
10. 0 ODr. Ormandy’s Instru-
mental Trio,
Barcarolle from Tales of Hoff-
man (Offenbach)10.3 John McCormack (tenor),
"Wherever You Walk" (Handel),"Who is Sylvia?’’? (Schubert)eg London Symphony Orches-a,
Marching Song (Holst) .

11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7,0 After dinner music8.0 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allan Poe
8.15 Variety
8.30 Front Line Theatre
9. 0 Light orchestras, musica)
comedy and ballads
10,.0 Songs of the West
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11, 0 For My Lady11.20 ‘The Home Front’’
11.385 From the Talkies; Favour-
ite Ballads
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.15 Variety Calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men speakingin the Radio Magazine broadcastat 10.15 p.m.
-6.35 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity feature7.45 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Cloudy Weather"
8.42 Interlude
8.45 "Forgotten People’
8.57 Station notices
8, 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9,25 Supper dance
10. 0 Revuedeville
11, 0 Close down

| Monday. December 20
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6, 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
9, 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
0. 0 Notes on Love
10,15 The Lawrence Family
10,30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11,30 N.Z. Women at War
11,35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12,15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
0 ZB Happiness.Club (Joan)
QO Forbidden Diary5 Linda’s First LoveHome

_
Service session

For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
; Around the World with
Santa Claus ¢

. O The Junior Quizz6,0 Voices of Yesterday
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London News :

The Lights of LondonFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Soft Lights and Sweet
sic
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserAnnouncements of National

Importance9.5 Radio Stage10, 0 Mainly for Men
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Ran-
som of Mae, told by WalterBrennan
11, 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON
d

1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9, 0. Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10, O Notes of Love10,15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme11,30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 & 1.15 p.m, London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
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Forbidden Diary
Linda’s First LoveHome Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior QuizzLondon News
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Nightcap Yarns
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpot
Radio StageConflict
Cabaret of the Air
London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 .Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. O Notes of Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15p.m, London News
1, 0 Heigho, Christmas! (Grace
and Jacko)

Christmas Shopping.Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love™Home
_
Service session

For Ever YoungErnest and MargaretHealth and Beauty session
The Junior QuizzDown Melody LaneLondon News
This Is True!
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Two Tunes at a Time
Radio Stage
The Red Skelton Sho
London News ,
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6, 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
+ O Notes of Love
10,15 Ernest and Margaret10, Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 p.m. London News
Forbidden Diary
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Famous Fathers
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
. The Junior Quizz
This is Magic
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Josephine, Empress’ of
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News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserRadio Stage
G. I. Jive
London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Christmas Shoppers’session
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
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7,15 Notes of Love7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Fashion Commentary bySusan
9. QO Radio Stage9,30 N.Z. Women at War
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